JUNIOR
ACADEMY

Committed to Individual Excellence

Schedule of Fees and Costs 2024-2025

2024 DAYCARE PROGRAM (Full-Day Only) Deposit Monthly

Toddler: $300 $993

Preschool $300 $898

KINDERGARTEN TO GRADE 8 Three Ten

FEE CATEGORIES Annual Fees Deposit Instalment Plan Instalment Plan*
Due Dates February 9th Apr. 1, Sept. 1,Jan. 1 April 1, 2024 - Jan. 1, 2025
FULL DAY PROGRAMS

Kindergarten-Grade 4 $28,900 $4,000 $8,300 $2,510
Grades 5 - 8** $29,400 $4,000 $8,467 $2,560
International Students $32,000 $4,000 $9,333 N/A
Intensive FLEX Program (Grades 1-3) $35,000 $4,000 $10,333 $3,120
Half-Day STEPS Program: Maximum 6 students $36,000 $4,000 $10,667 $3,220
Extended-Day STEPS Program: Maximum 6 students $38,500 $4,000 $11,500 $3,470

Full Day STEPS: Maximum 5 students $40,000 $4,000 $12,000 $3,620

* includes an administrative fee of $200

ADDITIONAL FEES ** Tuition fee for grades 5 to 8 includes the September Outdoor Trips.

TUTORING & SUPPORT FEES: $65-575

1-3 sessions per week $75 Fees may be paid by cash, cheque, E Transfer, Visa or Mastercard.

4+ session per week $65 A 3% surcharge applies to credit card payments
Pre-Authorized Debit Plan also available

One-time New Student Registration - Pre-K & Kindergarten $3,500

One-time New Student Registration - Grades 1-8 $5,000 Cheques should be made payable to:

Application Fee $200 "J.A. Education Group Inc."

CHILD CARE FEES (Kindergraten to Grade 8)

Early morning (7:30am - 8:15am) per day $10
Pick up between 3:45pm-4:30pm $15
Pick up between 4:30pm-5:30pm $25
After school (Anytime after 5:30pm) $1/min

Upon enrolment/re-registration for Kindergarten to Grade 8, parents acknowledge responsibility for the full year's tuition.

The Parent(s) or Guardian of the child are, and agree to be, jointly and severally liable for the payment of all tuition and other fees
and charges owing to the School (including registration and tuition fees where applicable), and other charges

incurred by the student or on the student's behalf in accordance with the Fee Schedule. The Parent(s) or Guardian(s)

are obligated to pay all fees for the full academic year and that no portion of such fees paid or outstanding

will be refunded or cancelled.

Please note that interest charges will be applied if payments are more than 30 days overdue at a rate of 24% per annum.

This rate shall be calculated as 2% per month, compounding monthly.

Tutoring and Behaviour Therapy

Tutoring and Behaviour Therapy are billed at the beginning of each term and families are required to commit to the entire term. Services may

only be cancelled at the end of a term. Please note, if a session is missed due to a Junior Academy staff member not being present, that session will either be
made up or a credit will remain on file. If a session is missed due to a student not being present, there will be no credit or refund, unless the school is notified

of such abscence no less than 48 hours prior to the scheduled session. Should scheduling permit, Junior Academy staff will attempt to make up the missed session.



